¥ "_L;, Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 4
e VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
tee (AUTONOMOUS)
2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtea
s 416003
FEE RECEIPT
Recelpt No:PG Cnlpe- 1000 Roceipt Date: 17092072
Student Name:PATIL ROHIT MADHUKAR Academie Yoar © 2022-2023
Stream Naima:M A (1 HSTORY) atandardName M A
(MSTORY)-TY
Fee Structure Name :CBC General Registration No.: 3006323
Sr.No, Fee Hoad Name Paid Amount
1 AN SION TLE 111 L0
2 LIBHARY FET 104 00
3 GYMHIANA FEE 150 00
] COLLEOE MAGAZINE TEE 100 00
& COLLEGE DAY 100,00
] COULEGE EXAM FEE 50,00
] VIVEK PERIOMCALS 10.00
i IDENTITY CARD FEE 35 00
& ELISIRILITY FEE 150,00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 2500
11 ASHWAME DM MIDHI 30 oo
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE a0.00
13 E SUMIDHA FEE 5000
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 15000
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 75 00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL .00
17 SELF FINANGE UNIT 10,00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100 00
14 STUDENT AID FUND 2500
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
21 APATEALIN NIDH| 1000
22 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110,00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL S0.00
i JUBILEE FUND 2500
Total Amount : 1605.00

Rupees One Thousand Six Hundreds Five Only Pay Mode : Online
Narrallion ;
DODChequelUTRDate - DOChequell TRNG : 226080662307
Bank Name : Branch Name :
Nate: Fees once paid will nol be refunded This recoipt should be
produced al any lime if required for verificatan by lhe College,
Date : 17-09-2022 Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner



T TwW.F ey

__‘:-" Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s

\C_-_T_.:_!" VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
g (AUTONOMOUS)
2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003

FEE RECEIPT

——

Receipl No.PG-Onbro- 1902 Receipl Date: 17-09-2022

Student Name JAMADAR AMAN ASLAM Academic Year ' 2022-2023
Stream Name:M A (HISTORY) StandardMName M A
(HISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Name (EBC General Registration No.:3006326
ar.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADNISSION FEE 1000
2 LIBRARY FEE 100 00
3 GYMHHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100 00
& COLLEGE ExXAM FEE S0 00
T VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.09
a8 IDENTITY CARD FEE 3500
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150 00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 2500
1 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI a0 oo
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150 00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25 00
6 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 70.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10 00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100 00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 2500
20 LIBRARY DEPQOSIT £00.00
21 APATHALIN NIDHI 1000
2 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
24 JUBILEE FUND g 25.00
Total Amount : 1605.00

Rupees One Thousand Six Hundreds Five Only ~ Pay Mode : Online

Harration :

DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 226080687619
Bank Name : Branch Name :

Nele: Feas once paid will nol be refunded. This receipl should be
produced al any Uma if required for venfication by the College.

Date ; 17-09-2022 Cierk Sign
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's QFFICE COPY
lﬂJ VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
et (AUTONOMOUS)
bt 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No:PG-Online-2021 Receipt Date:21-09-2022
Stiident Name:GAIKWAD ANIKET VIKAS Academic Year : 2022-2023
Stream Name:M.A.(HISTORY) ?;?gﬁggﬁﬂﬁ “MA.
Fee Structure Name :GO| General Registration No.:3006385
Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
6 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
7 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
g SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
11 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
13 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amount : 885.00
Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Online

Narration :

DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 226427888910
Bank Name : Branch Name :

Note: Fees once paid will not be refunded.This receipt should be
produced at any time if required for verification by the College.

Date : 21-09-2022 Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner
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!_ - \ Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s il
'% VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
! (AUTONOMOUS)
e 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
o 416003
- FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No:PG-Onling-2051 Recelpt Date:23-00-2022
Student Name:GAVASE SWAPNIL SAMBHAJ  Academle Year : 2022-2023
Stream Name: AL A HISTORY) m:‘;{ﬂ;?ﬁ“%rdﬁ'
Fee Structure Name :EBC General Registration No,:3006470
Sr.No, Fee Hoad Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 LIBRARY FEE 160,00 ;
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEQGE DAY 100,00 ;
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
@ IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
| ELIGIRILITY FEE 150,00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 25,00
1 ASHWAMEDH NIDH 30,00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20,00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50,00
14 DEVELDPMENT FLIND FEES 150.00
16 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 70,00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
16 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100,00
18 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 LIBRARY DEFOQSIT 200,00
21 APATIALIN NIDHI 10.00
22 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
2 YOUTH HOSTEL 50,00
24 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amounl ; 1605.00

Rupees One Thousand Six Hundreds Five Only Pay Mode : Online

Harrallon :

DOChequeUTRDAle - DOChequelT : 745
mueUTRNo : 745656818834

Bank Name ; Branch Name : '

Naotw; Fees unce pakd will nal be ralunded This meeipt should be

produced at any time it required for verlfication by the Callege,
Date : 23.03-2022

Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner
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@ Shri Swaml Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s had iy
VS VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
et (AUTONOMOUS)
ay 2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
FEE RECEIPT
Recelpt No : PG-Online-2078 Recelpt Date :24-09-2022
Student Name : KAMBLE SAYALI MADHUKAR Academic Year : 2022-2023
Stream Name : MA[HISTORY) Std.Name : MA.(HISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Name : GOI General Registration No.:3006486
Sr No Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
6 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
T ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
9 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
1 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
13 APATEALIN MNIDHI 10.00
14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25,00
Total Amount : 885.00
Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Online
Marration :
EE::;E:H RDste: gaﬁ:;q;:::s:nu < 226717063401
Hote:
Print Date : 24-09-2022 Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner
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A 5 Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s OFFICE GOy

Ry, VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

S (AUTONOMOUS)
Ny " 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
;. 416003
FEE RECEIPT
Recejpt No:PG-Online-2079 Receipt Date:26-09-2022

Student Name:ADULKAR DIPALI RANGRAO Academic Year : 2022-2023

StandardName ::M.A,
(HISTORY) - FY

General Registration No.:3006497

Stream Name:M.A.(HISTORY)

Fee Structure Name :GOI

Sr.Nu._ Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
6 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
7 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
9 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
1" STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
13 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25.00

Total Amount : 885.00

Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Online

Narration :
DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 226926944544
Bank Name : Branch Name :
Note: Fees once pald will not be refunded.This receipt should be
produced at any time if required for verification by the College.
Date : 26-09-2022 Clerk 5|gn

Scanned with CamScanner




@ Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's QFFIGE COFY
\&¥,, VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
Naur (AUTONOMOUS)
i 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No:PG-Online-2084 Receipt Date:27-09-2022
Student Name:KAMBLE SOURABH ANIL Academic Year : 2022-2023
Stream Name:M.A (HISTORY) StandardName ::M.A.
(HISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Name :GOI General Registration No.:3006513
Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10,00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
6 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
7 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
8 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10,00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
11 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEFOSIT 200.00
13 APATHALIN NIDHI 10.00
14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amount: 885.00
Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Online
Narration :
DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 227096883231
Bank Name : Branch Name :
Note: Fees once paid will not be refunded.This receipt should be
produced at any time if required for verification by the College.
Date : 27-09-2022 Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner ’
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» VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

(AUTONOMOUS)
2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's OFFICE -

FEE RECEIPT

Receipt No : PG-Online-2095 Receipt Date :28-09-2022

Student Name : KITE SAKSHI PANDURANG Academic Year : 2022-2023
Stream Name : M.A (HISTORY) Std.Name : M.A.(HISTORY} - FY

Fee Structure Name : EBC General Registration No.:3006521

Sr No -Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10,00
a IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 25.00

1 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150,00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 70.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 LIBERARY DEPODSIT 200.00
21 APATEALIN NIDHI 10.00
22 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
24 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amount : 1605.00

Rupees One Thousand Six Hundreds Five Only Pay Mode : Online

Marration :

gnfuh:l?::l -T R DDChequeUTRNo : 196205536515
’ i Branch Name :
MNota:

Print Date : 28-09-2022 Clerk Sign
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@ Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's oFfCECoRY |
\ ,%“ 4 J VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

i {AUTDNDMDUS]
s 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT

Receipt No:PG-Online-2102
Student Name:CHOUGULE SATISH SANJAY

Roceipt Date:29-09-2022
Academic Year ; 2022-2023

Stream Name:M.A(HISTORY) StandardName ::M_A,
(HISTORY)- FY
Fee Structure Mame :EBC General Registration No.:3006534
Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount

1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00

2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00

7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00

8 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00

a ELIGIBILITY FEE 150,00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 2500
1 ASHWAMEDH NIDH| 30.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 70.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10,00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25,00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
21 APATHALIN MNIDHI 10.00
22 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50,00
24 JUBILEE FUND 2500

Total Amount ; | - 1605.00

Rupees One Thousand Six Hundreds Five Only Pay Mode : Online

Harration :

DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 227223728345
Bank Nama : Branch Name :

Note: Fees once pald will not be refunded, This recelpt should be
produced al any time if required for verificalion by the College.

Date : 29-09-2022 Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's OFFICE Cosry
1@ y VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
v (AUTONOMOUS)
v 2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
_— 416003
FEE RECEIPT
Recolpt No:PG-Online-2106 Rocelpt Date: 20-08-2022
Student Namo:KHONDRE GANESH AJIT Acadomlc Year : 2022-2023
Stream Name:M.A (HISTORY) StandardName ::M.A,
(HISTORY) - FY
Feo Structure Name :EBC General Registration No.:3006538
Sr.No. Fee Head Mame Pald Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
8 COLLEGE DAY 100,00
& COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
[ VIVEK PERICDICALS 10,00
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
8 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 25.00
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00 i
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 70.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 20000 1
21 APATICALIN NIDHI 10.00
2 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 60.00
24 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amount : 1605.00

Rupees One Thousand Six Hundreds Five Only

Pay Mode : Online

HNarration :

DDChequeUTRDate :

Bank Name : Branch Name :

Fees once paid will not be refunded. This receipt should be
produced at any lime if required for verification by the College.

HNota:

Date : 29-09-2022 Clark Sign

DOChequeUTRNo ; 227226565138

Scanned with CamScanner
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’'s OFFICE COFY
i ] VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

S (AUTONOMOUS)
e 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT

Receipt No:PG-Online-2107 Receipt Date:29-09-2022

Student Name:SAYYAD NADEEM SHAKIL Academic Year : 2022-2023

Stream Name:M.A.(HISTORY) StandardName ::M.A.

(HISTORY) - FY
Feoe Structure Name :GOI General Registration No.:3006539
Sr.No. Fee Head Name -Falr.l Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZIMNE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE [:.IAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
B IDENTITY '.'.-‘IARD FEE 35.00
¥ ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
2] SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFHRE FEE 100.00
11 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
13 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
14 . |LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 " |YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 +'|JUBILEE FUND : 25.00
Total Amount : -~ 885.00

Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Online

MNarration :

DDChequeUTRDate : . .... DDChequeUTRNo : 227226713806
Bank Name : Branch Name :

Note: Fees once paid will not be refunded. This receipt should be
produced at any time If required for verification by the College.

Date : 29-09-2022 _ . Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

(AUTONOMOUS)
2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

COFFICE =
CoPyY

FEE RECEIPT

Receipt No : PG-Online-2119

Student Name : KAMBLE SHIRISH SANJAY
Stream Name : MA.[HISTORY)

Fee Structure Name : GOI

Receipt Date :01-10-2022
Academic Year : 2022-2023

Std.Name : MA (HISTORY) - FY
General Registration No.:3006558

Sr No Fee Head Name . Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 5D.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
6 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
T ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20,00
8 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
11 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200,00
13 APATEALIN NIDHI 10.00
14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50,00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25.00

Total Amount : B85.00
—

Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only

Pay Mode : Online

Marration :

DDChequeUTRDate :
Bank Name :

Note:

Print Date ;: 01-10-2022

DDChequeUTRNo : 99942300395635
Branch Name :

Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner
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VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's oAy

2\ (AUTONOMOUS)
g g 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No : PG-Online-2120 Receipt Date :01-10-2022
Student Name : MAGDUM PRAJAKTA DIGAMBAR Academic Year : 2022-2023
Stream Name : MLA.[HISTORY) Std.Name : M.A(HISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Name : EBC General Registration No.:3006560
Sr No Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 LIBRARY FEE ) 100.00°
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
T VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 25,00
1 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 70.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT ' 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT . 200.00
21 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
22 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
24 JUBILEE FUND 2500
Total Amount: 1605.00 °
-

Rupees One Thousand Six Hundreds Five Only Pay Mode : Online

Marration :

SAChAel Trone: DDChequeUTRNo : 227461600795
ank Name :
Branch Name :
Note:
Print Date : 03-10-2022 I Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner
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@. Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s OFHICR s

n; , VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
S (AUTONOMOUS)
b 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
FEE RECEIPT

Receipt No : PG-Online-2124 Receipt Date :03-10-2022

Student Name : KAPADE ATUL SADANAND Academic Year : 2022-2023

Stream Mame : M.A (HISTORY) Std.Name : MA{HISTORY) - FY

Fee Structure Name ; EEC General Registration No.:3006501

SrNo Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
p. LIBRARY FEE 100.00
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150,00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE §0.00
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
B IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
g ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 25.00
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
156 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 70.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
21 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
22 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.60
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
24 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amount: 1605.00

Rupees One Thousand Six Hundreds Five Only Pay Mode : Online

Marration :

DOChegqueUTRDate : ;
; DDChequeUTRNo : 227687145494
Bank Name : Branch Name :

MNaote:

Print Date ; 03-10-2022 Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner



Shrl Swaml Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's AFHGE GOy
@ ; VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
e (AUTONOMOUS)
e 2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT

Recelpt No:PG-Online-2134 Recolpt Dale:04-10-2022
Student Name: SURVE KAVERI PRADEEPRAD  Acadomlc Year ; 2022-2023

MAHISTORY StancdardNamae 3MA
Stroam Namae i 1 (HISTORY) - ¥

Fee Siructure Nama EBC Goneral Registration No 3006590

T

Sr.Mo. Fee Head Namea Pald Amount
i ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 |LIERARY FEE 101,00
a GYMEHANA FEE 160.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100,00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
8 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 501,60
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
a IDENTITY CARD FEE a5.00
] ELIGIBILITY FEE 150,00
1d UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 25.00
1 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20,00
13 E EUVIDHA FEE GiF.00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 160,00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 2500
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 70,00
7 SELF FINANGE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
] ETUDENT AID FUND : 25.00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 204000
2] APATHALIN NIDHI 10.00
22 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110,00
23 ¥YOUTH HOSTEL 0,00
24 JUBILEE FUND 2500
Total Amount : 1605.00
L] ! v
\ i
= .
Rupees One Thousand Slx Hundreds Five Only Pay Made : Online
Marrallon :
S e Jesmirena: e
Nats: Fees on ;
Frodsuﬂa-;l;ﬁwyﬁlﬁ:?: gqﬁg;lﬁgvgﬁc?lﬁ;p;: '::: Igobifu i}
Date : 04-10-2022 Clerk Sign o

Scanned with CamScanner
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s RSSO

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

. (AUTONOMOUS)
K 2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT

Receipt No:PG-Online-2210 Receipt Date:10-10-2022

Student Name:SATPUTE OMKAR KRUSHNA Academic Year : 2022-2023

Stream Name:M.A.(HISTORY) ?ﬁ;%ﬁ‘ﬁf%--”-ﬁh

Fee Structure Name :GOI General Registration No.:3006320

Sr.No. 1 Fee-l-leal:l Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10,00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 5D.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
B IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
7 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANGE 20.00
9 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
1 STUDENT AID FUND 25,00
12 LIERARY DEPOSIT 200.00
13 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
14 LEARNING MAMAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amount : 885.00
Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Online

Narration :

DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 228331054798

Bank Name : Branch Name :

Note: Fees once paid will not be refunded. This receipl should be

produced at any lime If required for verification by the College.
Date : 10-10-2022 Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s EESEEESRES
L A VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

pd (AUTONOMOUS)
prvig 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT

Recelpt No:PG-Online-2244 Receipt Date:10-10-2022

Student Name:PATIL PIYUSHA ANIL Academic Year : 2022-2023

Stream Name:M A (HISTORY) fﬁ?;ﬁﬂﬁﬁ“_";i iMA.

Fee Structure Name 'EBC General Registration No.:3006627

Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10,00
2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
& COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
B IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE 160.00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 25.00
1 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50,00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
15 UNIVEREITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 70.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 2500
20 LIERARY DEPOSIT 200.00
21 APATRALIN NIDHI 10.00
22 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
24 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amount : 1605.00

Scanned with CamScanner
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@ Shri Swaml Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's et
V2 VIVEKANAND COLLEGE) KOLHAPUR
'::;‘" (AUTONOMOUS)
i 2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashira
416003

FEE RECEIPT

Recelpt No:PG-Online-2433 Recelpt Date:23-11-2022

Studont Name:BHOSALE SUNIL GUNGA, Acndomle Yoor : 2022-202)
Stream Name:M A (HISTORY) :‘;lnn;lnuleT_a HMLA,
AISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Nama :ERC General Reglstration No.: 3006403
Sr.No, Fee Head Name Pald Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10,00
2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
3 GYMEHANA FEE 160.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100,00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100,00
[ COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
7 VIVEK PERIQDICALS 10,00
B |IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
8 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150,00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA, 25.00
1" ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30,00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20,00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50,00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150,00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25,00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 70.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100,00
18 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 LIERARY DEPOQSIT 200,00
21 APATEALIN MIDHI 10.00
22 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL ' 50.00
24 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amount : ; 1605.00
Li
i 1
A ‘ ¢! {
 Rupees One Thousand Six Hundreds Five only Pay Mode : On| —
Narration ' it i
DDChe ’
Bank um“f" Dato: gﬂig;ﬂ;::zl?ﬂu : 232783600500
Nota: F
POy e e s
Dato ; 23-11-2022 e ¥ tho Collegs,

e

Scanned with CamScanner
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& VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

it (AUTONOMOUS)
T 2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003

Shri Swaml Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s EFTIGE Gy

=}

FEE RECEIPT

Rocelpt No:PG-Online-2308 Receipt Date:12-10-2022
Student Name:MORE MANGESH BHIMRAD Academic Year : 2022-2023

StandardName 3:M.A,
(HISTORY) - FY

General Registralion No.:3006576

Stream Name:M.A(HISTORY)

Fee Structura Name (FBC

Sr.No. Fee Head Hame Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.09
2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
3 GYMEHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.C0
5 COLLEGE DAY 10004
8 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
T VIVEK PERIODIGALS 10,00
B IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
] ELIGIBILITY FEE 150,00
i1 UNIERSITY PRO RATA 25.00
1 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30,00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
156 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL T0.00
17 SELF FINANCE LMIT 10,00
18 STUOENTS WELFARE FEE 10LED
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
21 APATEALIN NIDHI 10,00
22 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
24 JUBILEE FUND <500

Total Amount : 605,00

Rupees One Thousand Six Hundreds Five Only Pay Made : Online

Marration :

DOChequeUTRDate DDChequeUTRMNe : 228531913680
Bank Hame : Branch Name :

Hole! Fees once paid will nol be refundad. This recaipt should be
produced at any lime if required for verification by the College.

Date = 12-10-2022 Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s CFFIEE Cory
b Y VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

R (AUTONOMOUS)

g 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra

416003
FEE RECEIPT
Receipl No:PG-Online-1747 Receipt Date:09-03-2022
Student Name:KOUNDADE NEHA SHIVAJI Academic Year : 2022-2023
Stream Name:M.A (HISTORY) StandardName ::M.A,
(HISTORY) - FY

Fee Structure Name :EBC General Registration No.:3006170

5r.No, Fee Head Name Pald Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
< LIBRARY FEE 100,00
3 GYMKHAMA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100,00
B COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10,00
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
) ELIGIBILITY FEE 150,00
10 LUNIVERSITY PRO RATA 25.00
i1 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150,00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL T0.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100,00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
24 LIERARY DEFPOSIT 200.00
21 APATEALIN MIOHI 10.00
22 LEARMNING MAMNAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
23 ¥YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
24 JUBILEE FUND 25,00
Total Amount ; 1605.00

Rupees One Thousand Six Hundreds Five Only Pay Mode : Online

Marration :

DDChequeUTRDale : DDChequeUTRNo : 745054013098
Bank Name : Branch Name :

Note: Fees once paid will not ba refunded. This receipt should be
preduced at any time If required for verification by the College.

Date : 09-09.2022 Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner
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. s'%;‘i Shri Swami Vivekanand Shfkﬁi'l-;-l;}_-ﬂﬂnﬁ"lﬂ'ﬁ Py hin1
B > VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR |
T (AUTONOMOUS) |

i 2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No : PG-Online-1749 Receipt Date :08-09-2022

Student Name : KUMBHAR SNEHAL SHRIKANT Acadamic Year : 2022-2023
Stream Name : MA(HISTORY) std.Name : MA(HISTORY) - FY

General Registration No.:3006172

Fee Structure Name : GOI

I EEEE =

SrNo Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
6 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
7 ASHWAMEDH MNIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
9 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
1 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
13 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00

14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25,00

Total Amount: BE5.00

Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Online

Narration :
gﬂ':kh;ﬂ'-'ﬂ”_""”ﬂ'" : DDChequeUTRNo : 225274151568
ank Name . Branch Name :
Note:
Print Date : 09-09-2022 Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner
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@ Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha' s WFFICE LLBY —| :
\ o :

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

o (AUTONOMOUS)
ivy 2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT
Receaipt No:PG-Online-1770 Roceipt Date; 10-09-2022

Student Name:MULLANAI REHANA SARDAR Academic Year : 2022-2023

Stream Name:M.A (HISTORY) {SI:T;'?SE":J}“F?r nMA,

Feo Structure Name (GOl

General Registration No.;3006194

Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZIME FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK PERIOCDICALS 10.00
6 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
7 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20,00
9 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
11 STUDENT AID FUND 2500
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
13 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amount : 885.00
Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Online
Marration :

DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 225332269699

Bank Name : Branch Name :

Note: Fees once pald will not be refunded.This receipt should be

produced al any time if required for verification by the College.
Date : 10-09-2022 Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner




Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's -
L 1 VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
ot (AUTONOMOUS)
il 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No : PG-Online-1783 Receipt Date :12-09-2022
Student Name : CHAVAN GANESH BHIKAJI Academic Year:2022:2023
Stream Name : M.A(HISTORY) Std.Name : MA(HISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Name : GOI General Registration No.:3006216
Sr No Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
6 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
7 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
8 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
11 STUDENT AID FUND 25,00
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
13 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50,00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amount: 885.00
Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Online
MNarration :
gffkhﬁzzfe”j““‘““ : DDChequeUTRNo : 225518592204
Branch Name :
Note:
Print Date : 12-09-2022 . Clerk Sign

23
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3 Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's OFFICE COPY
5’@ q VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
e (AUTONOMOUS)
g 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003

FEE RECEIPT

Recelpt No:PG-Online-1784 Receipt Date:12-09-2022

Student Name:KADAM SAKSHI LAXMAN Academic Year : 2022-2023
Name:M.A.(HISTORY StandardName ::M.A.
Siream Name ; } (HISTORY) - FY

Fee Structure Name :G0O)| General Registration No.:3006218

Sr.Mo. Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZIME FEE 100.00
i COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK FERIODICALS 10.00
6 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
7 ASHWAMEDH MNIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURAMNCE 20.00
g SELF FINANCE UNIT 10,00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
11 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
13 APATEALIN MNIDHI 10.00
14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 JUEBILEE FUND : 25.00
Total Amount : BB5.00
Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Online

Narration :

DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 225585477272

Bank Name : Branch Name :

MNote; Fees once paid will nol be refunded. This receipt should be

produced at any time if required for verification by the College.
Date : 12-09-2022 Clerk Sign
— ]

Scanned with CamScanner
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A Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's CFFICE CosY

&%,  VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

(AUTONOMOUS)

pcks 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra

416003

FEE RECEIPT

Recelpt No:PG-Online-1785

Recelpt Date:12-05-2022

Student Name:ZORE DEVDAS RAMCHANDRA  Academic Year : 2022-2023

Stream Name:M.A.(HISTORY) StandardName :M.A.
(HISTORY)- FY
Fee Structure Name :GO| General Registration No.:3006222
Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount

1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
6 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
7 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
8 SELF FINANCE UNIT : 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
1 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
13 APATKALIN HIDHI 10.00
14 - LEARNING MAMAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00

; 15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
18 JUBILEE FUND 2500

Total Amount: 885.00
Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Cnline
Narration :

DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 225586696933

Bank Name : Branch Name :

Note: Fees once paid will not be refunded. This receipt should be

produced at any time if required for verification by the College.
Date : 12-09-2022 Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner
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O
@ Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s OFFICE COPY
VN VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
anad {AUTDNDMOUS)
ey 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No:PG-Online-1786 Receipt Date:12-09-2022
Student Name:ASWALE AKASH TANAJI Academic Year : 2022-2023
Stream Name:M.A.(HISTORY) StandardName ::M.A.
(HISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Name :GOI General Registration No.:3006221
Sr.No. " Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00 E
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
G IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00 E
7 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
B STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
9 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
11 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
13 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amount B885.00

Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Online

Marration :

DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 225509137468 |
Bank Name : Branch Name : [
MNote: Fees ance paid will not be refunded.This receipt should be

produced at any time if required for verification by the Caollege.

Date ; 12-09-2022 Clerk Sign
—

Scanned with CamScanner 26
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fﬁ' Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s CFFICE COPY
= o VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
Ml (AUTONOMOUS)
g 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No:PG-Online-1816 Receipt Date:13-08-2022
Student Name:PAWAR POOJA ARJUN Academic Year : 2022-2023
StandardName ::M.A.

Stream Name:M.A.(HISTORY)
(HISTORY) - FY

Fee Structure Name :EBC General Registration No.:3006254

Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
S COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
& COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
g IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
g ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 25.00
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
15 ' |LEAD COLLEGE FEE ‘ 25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 70.00
7 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 "|STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 LIBRARY DEPQSIT 200.00
21 APATKALIN NIDHI 10,00
22 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
23 ¥OUTH HOSTEL 50.00
24 JUBILEE FUND ' 25.00

Total Amount : 1605.00

Scanned with CamScanner
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's OFFICE COPY
k*@! VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR :
R . (AUTONOMOUS)
i 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No:PG-Online-1817 Receipt Date:13-08-2022
Student Name:SUTAR TANAYA RAMCHANDRA Academic Year : 2022-2023
Stream Name:M.A.(HISTORY) StandardName ::M.A.
' (HISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Name :G0] - General Registration No.:3008256 .
Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS ] ; 10.00
B IDENTITY CARD FEE . 35.00
7 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI : 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20,00
9 SELF FINANCE UNIT | 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100,00
1 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEPCSIT 200.00
13 APATHKALIN NIDHI . 10.00
14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amount: 885.00
Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Online
Narration :
DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 225640258898 -
Bank Name : Branch Name :

Note: Fees once paid will not be refunded.This receipt should be
produced at any time if required for verification by the College.

Date : 13-09-2022 Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's OETIR ROEY
i @ y VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
Saqanr? (AUTONOMOUS)
b 2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT

Receipt No:PG-Online-1818 Receipt Date:13.09-2022 :
Student Name:KULKARNI POOJA PARAG Academic Year : 2022-2023
Stream Name:M.A[HISTORY) StandardName MA,
(HISTORY) - FY .
Fee Structure Name :EBC General Registration No.:3006255
Sr.No, Fee Head Name Paid Amount
[ ADMISSION FEE 10,00 ;
2 LIBRARY FEE 10000 :I
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00 E
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00 |
B COLLEGE DAY 100,00
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE , 50,00
7T _|VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00 '
B IDENTITY CARD FEE 25.00 E'
8 |eLcmTy FeE 15000

10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 500

14 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI . 30.00

12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00

13 E SLVIDHA FEE 50.00

14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150,00

15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 2500

16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 7000

17 SELF FINANGE UNIT 10.00

18 STUDENTE WELFARE FEE 100,60

18 |STUDENTAIDFUND - 25 00

20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200,00

21 APATIALIN NIDH) 1000

22 [LEARNMING MAMAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00

23 YOUTH HOSTEL 5000

24 JUBILEE FUND 25,00

Total Amount : 1605.00

.
L LR

Rupees One Thousand Six Hundreds Flve Only ~ Pay Mode - Online

Marration :

DBChequelTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 225640483220
Bank Name : Branch Name :

Wote: Fess onge paid will not be refunded, This receipt ahould be

praduced at any time if required for verification by the Collegs,
Date : 13-09-2022 Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner
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Shri Swami Vivokanand Shikshan Sanstha's QTP
\ @ J VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
et (AUTONOMOUS)
bl 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT

Receipt No:PG-Online-18239 Recelpt Date:13-09-2022

student Name:CHOUGULE ASHITOSH Academic Year : 2022-2023

NANDKUMAR

Stream Nama:M.A.(HISTORY) ﬁgﬁﬂﬁ sMA

Foe Structure Name :EBC General Registration No.:3006265

Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 LIBRARY FEE 100,00
3 GYMHKHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 10000
5 COLLEGE DAY 100,00
-] COLLEGE EXAM FEE _ 50.00
T VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
a IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
a ELIGIBIUITY FEE 150.00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 25.00
1" ASHWAMEDH MIDH! 30,00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 2000
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50,00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150,00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL T0.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25,00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
21 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
22 LEARNING MAMAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
23 ¥OUTH HOSTEL 50,00
24 JUBILEE FUND . 25 00
Tetal Amount: 1605.00

Rupees One Thousand Six Hundreds Fiva Only Pay Mode : Online

Marration :

DDChequeUTHDate :
Bank Mame :

Hote:

Date : 13-09-2022

Fees once paid will not ba refunded.This receipt should be
produced at any time If required for verification by the Callege.

DDChegquelUTRNo : 225674418988
Branch Name :

Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScannér
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's QFFICE CoPY
\ i VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

(AUTONOMOUS)
i 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No:PG-Online-1831 Receipt Date:13-09-2022
Student Name:NIKAM VAISHNAVI VITTHAL Academic Year : 2022-2023
Stream Name:M.A.(HISTORY) E’;:?ggggﬁﬂ'“ﬁ--”ﬁh
Fee Structure Name :EBC General Registration No.:3006259
Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10,00
2 LIERARY FEE 100.00
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
B IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
<] ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
10 UNIWERSITY PRO RATA 25.00
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20,00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25,00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 70,00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10,00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25,00
20 LIBRARY DEFOSIT 200.00
21 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
22 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
24 JUBILEE FUND 25,00
Total Amount : 1605.00

Scanned with CamScanner
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Shrl Swaml Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
[AUTUNGMDUS}

OFFICE COPY

2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra

416003

FEE RECEIPT

Receipt No:PG-Online-1833
Student Name:GHUNKIKAR AKANKSHA ANIL

Stream Name:M.A.(HISTORY)

Recelpt Date:13-09-2022
Academic Year : 2022-2023
StandardName ::M.A.

(HISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Name :GOI General Registration No.:3006269
Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount

1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
6 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
7 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
a STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
9 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
1 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEFPOSIT 200.00
13 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25.00

Total Amount: 885.00

Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only

Pay Mode : Online

Marratlon ;

DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 225642768600
Bank Name : Branch Name ;

Note: Fees once paid will not be refunded.This receipt should be

produced at any time if required for verification by the Coll

Date : 13-09-2022 Clerk Sign

ege.

Scanned with CamScanner

32



o\ Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s DR
Y VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
' (AUTONOMOUS)
2100, © Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
A1600D
FEE RECEIPT
Recelpt No:PG-Online- 1837 Receipt Date:13-09-2027
Student Name:GUDMEWAIR AMEY NARAYAN  Academic Year : 2022-2023
Stream Name:MA (HISTORY) StandardName ::M.A.
(HISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Name :EBC General Registration No.:3006267
Sr.No. Fee Head Name ) _Fald Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
) LIBRARY FEE 100,00
3 GYMKHANA I EE 150.00 |
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00 E
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00 5
B IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00 )
g ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 25.00
" ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
10 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL I:'{}.U'D
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
16 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSI 200.00
721 APATEALIN NIDHI 10.00
22 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEML 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
24 JUBILLL T UKD 25.00
-—I Total Amount : 1605.00
e 33

Scanned with CamScanner



2

8.

~ -

- e

-y

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's OFFICE copy

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
(AUTONOMOUS)

416003

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra

FEE RECEIPT

Receipt No:PG-Online-1874
Student Name:MALI RUTUJA ARAVIND

Stream Name:M.A.(HISTORY)

Receipt Date:14-08-2022
Academic Year : 2022-2023
StandardMame :MA,

(HISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Name :GOI General Registration No.:3006310
Sr.No. B Fee Head Name Paid Amount

1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
a COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
2 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
B IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
r ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
B STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20,00
8 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
11 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
13 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25.00

Total Amount : 885.00

Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only

Pay Mode : Online

Harration :

DDChequeUTRDate :
Bank Name !

HNote:

DDChequeUTRNo : 225769641746

Branch Name :

Date : 14-09-2022 Clerk Sign

Fees once paid will not be refunded. This recaeipt should be
produced al any time if required for verification by the College.

Scanned with CamScanner
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' Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's OFFICE CoPY
'« e | VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
g (AUTONOMOUS)
' 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No:PG-Online-1883 Receipt Date: 16-09-2022

Student Name:HULSWAR PRATHMESH SUBHASH\cademic Year : 2022-2023

Stream Name:M.A.(HISTORY) StandardName ::M.A.
(HISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Name :GO| General Registration No.:3006344
Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZIME FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
B IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
7 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
g SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
11 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
13 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amount : 885.00

Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Online

Narration :

DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 225905387432
Bank Name : Branch Name !

Note: Fees once paid will not be refunded.This receipt should be

produced at any time if required for verificalion by the College.

Date : 16-09-2022 Clerk Sign

Scanned with CamScanner
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= Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's ~ o%71c2 com
L@ VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
et (AUTONOMOUS)
it 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
416003
FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No:PG-Online-1877 Receipt Date:20-09-2022
Student Name:MANE PRATIK LAKAPPA Academie Year : 2022-2023
Stream Name:M A (HISTORY) StandardName ::M.A.
(HISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Name :GOI General Registration No.:3006420
Sr.Hn._' _Fee Head Name i Pammount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
6 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
7 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
9 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
1 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
13 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amount : B885.00
Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Online
Marration :
DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 226329352293
Bank Name : Branch Name :
Note: Fees once paid will not be refunded.This receipt should be
produced at any lime if required for verification by the Callege.
Date : 20-09-2022 Clerk Sign
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's copy
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

(AUTONOMOUS)
i 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra

N ‘ 416003

FEE RECEIPT

_Receipt No:PG-Online-1984 Receipt Date:20-09-2022

Student Name:CHOUGALE SWAGAT SAMBHAJI Academic Year : 2022-2023

Stream Name:M.A (HISTORY) StandardName ::M.A.
(HISTORY) - FY

Fee Structure Name :G0Q| General Registration No.:3006425

Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
6 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
T ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
B STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANGE 20,00
8 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
11 STUDENT AID FUND 25,00
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
13 APATEALIN NIDHI 10.00
14 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
15 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
16 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
Total Amount : 885.00
Rupees Eight Hundreds Eighty Five Only Pay Mode : Online

Narration :

DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 226394644781

Bank Name - Branch Name :

Note: Fees once paid will not be refunded, This receipt should be

produced at any lime if required for verification by the College.

Date : 20-09-2022 Clerk Sign

12
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SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

Department Namea Depanmant of History
Course Mamae ¢ Master of Mty (CACS) NEP
Roecelpt Mo, 44573 Recelpi Dale:  PB-07-2023
Received From o ANCHI PRIYVANKA VISHAL
Mode of Instrumant LY
UTR. No ;AT oA Jncacd tn Th2BLSZS56 5506050
Sr.No. Particulars Budge! Amount [Rs.)
1 Raymilrntiom Fon AJIR T 100
i Eligitwiity Fee AR 50
k] CAMC Foo ALER Y h71)
4 Fres fof NS5 Salf Financg Lini EAR D o
5 Buly Payldo e E1R o
L Lat. Devprerit ETR2 @
[ Tuliwrisl Fes AJTRAY i
a o wromed F o ATRIT -]
@ E Facbty Fes E4 RN w
10 Migrrirn Fees EfAN 0
1 Madsial Fan Adn it 2 150
12 Inlamet Fes A SR R4 300
13 Wikas Midhi M2 150
14 Tutloh Fes AJRA a
i Linrary Deposd EZR1 e
16 S5AF AYR1T %
1T RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, PARENTS, TEACHER AMD Ell40 L]
ADMINIS TRAT IVE STAFF WELFARE FUND
1A Gymitana Fee Ad1R2 130
1% FKRD EARA3N 10
Fa] Culurnl fee ALRAA 100
21 Idmnty card ALY RaY L]
2 Magening fee AdB RO 100
22 Jubliee funa BIRIY 25
P Reompt 1o student, parprds, teacher & admn Sl weilae fund EJR4D 100
25 Sports Contrbution Pro-Rata Canthbuion AATR 5
e Stydeertts Acchiwnl Sedical Help Fund fes EARNS 20
7 YOUTH HOSTEL E4ARN0N 50
/ Lty Fee AdER Y 500
25 Aakwamedh Fee AAVRS 30
Al Yoult Featval AARRZ 15
n Adrransur Fes AR 0
Total (Rs.) - 2720

RUPEES TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY OMLY
Receipl For £

Computer generated receipt | Signature nol required

23L00693

3| [ 923,
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
BANK RECEIPT(By Net Banking)

Receipl Ma LhEn
Receipt Date MWor o023
PRMN Mo Yonnsssey

Raceived From

e par gy

HISTOEY DEPARTMENT
Pt peorim Tulion Eegs
Drporeit In A/ e
EDLHAPUR
Tramection Mo, 1&I0751%4
SEMG. Particular

Vanita Yallappas Bajanir

Afc TSOI00YSIBGOTS AXIS SHIVAT UNIVERSITY

Pout Graduate Gymihang Feew
Fers From Student Acsdemic

Aahwamedh tery from atfillgted
cellege edents/University Students

Conmtritution for Fumd

Fees From Student AL ydemic

Fers From Student Academic
Internet Charges from Uty Students
Medical Charges from P.G. Students
Receigt against [ - Suvigha

Litwary Fees for all Depariments

Budget Amiaunt
A4 82 150
AJLan P+
AALALS 30
EJA13.1. 10
ANLRA 108
AJLR) (Lo el
ASERA 300
A4S 7 150
ASIRA B 50
Ak G0 500
Toral (R 2310

Aupeer TWO THOUSAND THREL HUNDEED AND TEM DMLY

Particlan -

(Crmputer Govvated Bacaghl And Thevedars Siows s L R e

FOFE 30T @) 1 e

Fimgrd p Dhegpet rmgeni

v U ewruil . Epltages




SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY ﬁﬁluwun

_ Tias | o _ 30082022
i --mdFﬁm t m“ ',I '
Wode of inalnimant UM o
UTR Ne. ¢ AYIDEOeABES :
S5 Mo Perticulars : - A ' (Rs)
l Aatmuen Foe p AJLR :
. nml“ ] M'l"_.'l -
f Wikhang Pun ¥ e :
L Aalviw <o Fon " ALY RS £
L2 Lib=ary Fas ! """‘".-1 28
3 e o Epyiven ! M “
i SAF. #‘
: . o T At -
IR oo gl Eon ol AR :
)= - L ;
3 RFCEWT FOR STUDENT. PARENTS TEACHER AND 4 Ed
ADVINIE TRATIVE STAFE WELFARE FLIND 4
13 el Fos L E,::: :
L} Mscicnl Fon v
L] E Faclily Fea Eﬂ:ﬂﬂ ;
1 Plecemanl Fee ALRST ;
1# Tutetisl Foa AR ;
1 Lk Dipesl) EiRZ :
20 Bills Paydle Als E3RZ4 L
Epes o NS5 Salf Flnanca Und E4RED A
AAGR o
AR R f-'ﬁ
u].ll"*l; HE:S-TI!.L - . - _f'l g‘ :::: S B E — mh > m‘
ﬂﬁlﬁh comeiede HilFE'es . R
. . -., e C_.#J.HE; rw»—..nh ¥, "J-'h-d M"Rq' 1 1:
- Receiot for student, paraits, tsachor & admn. Stall weltora fund I* . E3RAY o
b :hgﬁ P ! G 100
® X | : Fu"r.l’li W 50
a0 ddanty card .. e
A Cu'tliral fea 1 AKERLE | |
il Rs): 1404
| Tnhi-ml?,},.._'_ et
RUPEES ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNGRED FOUR ONLY &
Receipl For. > l

Computer generated recelpt , Signature not requind..




@' SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

Receipt No, T2
Mode of Instrument up

Sr. No. Particulars
Youth Fentival
SAF.
Libeary Deposis
Tutlon Fes
\iesz Nidh
FMD,
RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, PARENTS, TEACHER AND

ADMINISTRATIVE STASF m FUND
Intarmet Fae

€ Facilty Fea

Placament Foa

Tutonal Fee

Lab. Dopostt

mﬁu ,
Fﬂhﬂmﬂﬂﬁmm
CLMCFee: _

Scanned with CamSﬂanug-'r




